PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4400 Silicon Drive  /  Durham, NC 27703 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2017-2021 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and
the Cree LED logo is a trademark, of Wolfspeed, Inc. XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered
trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS164
REV 9A 1
XLamp® CMT1420 LED

Flux (lm)
2-Step 3-Step 5-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
6500 K
70 73 2800 3011 65E CMT1420-0000-
000N0B0A65E
80 82 2616 2813 65E CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A65E
5700 K
70 73 2857 3072 57E CMT1420-0000-
000N0B0A57E
80 82 2669 2870 57E CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A57E
90 92 2270 2441 57G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 2774 2983 50E CMT1420-0000-
000N0B0A50E
80 82 2592 2787 50G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A50G
90 92 2270 2441 50G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 2753 2961 40E CMT1420-0000-
000N0B0A40E
80 82 2562 2755 40H CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A40H 40G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A40G
90 92 2206 2372 40H CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A40H 40G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 2500 2688 35H CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A35H 35G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A35G
90 92 2146 2307 35H CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A35H 35G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 2562 2755 30E CMT1420-0000-
000N0B0A30E
80 82 2427 2610 30H CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A30H 30G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A30G
90 92 2052 2207 30H CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A30H 30G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 2329 2504 27H CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A27H 27G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A27G
90 92 1959 2107 27H CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A27H 27G CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A27G
2200 K 80 82 2052 2207 22G CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0A22G
XLAMP® CMA1420 LED

Flux (lm)
2-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 1976 2125 L5A CMT1420-0000-000N0Z0AL5A
3500 K 95 98 1923 2068 35H CMT1420-0000-000N0Z0A35H
3000 K 95 98 1798 1934 30H CMT1420-0000-000N0Z0A30H
2700 K 95 98 1703 1831 27H CMT1420-0000-000N0Z0A27H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
2-Step 3-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code Group Order Code Group Order Code
3100 K 90 92 2052 2207 31Q CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A31Q
3000 K
80 82 2427 2610 L7B CMT1420-0000-
000N0H0AL7B
90 92 2052 2207 30Q CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A30Q 30U CMT1420-0000-
000N0U0A30U
95 98 1798 1934 L7C CMT1420-0000-
000N0Z0AL7C
Notes

CLD-DS164
REV 9A 15
BIN AND ORDER CODE FORMATS
Bin codes and order codes are configured as follows:
Order Code Bin Code
SSSSSCC-HHHH-HHHGGRNNNNN
Series = CMT14
Internal code
CRI Specification
    B = 70 CRI minimum
    H = 80 CRI minimum
    U = 90 CRI minimum
    Z = 95 CRI minimum
Kit code
Vf class
    N0 = 36-V class
Performance class
SSSSSCC-WWW-FF-GGR-AAAAA
Series = CMT14
Chromaticity bin
Vf class
    N0 = 36-V class
Internal code
CRI Specification
    B = 70 CRI minimum
    H = 80 CRI minimum
    U = 90 CRI minimum
    Z = 95 CRI minimum
Flux bin
    0A = Not binned into flux bins
Performance class
order code and bin code headings and diagrams are in a table
XLAMP® CMA1420 LED
© 2017-2021 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and
the Cree LED logo is a trademark, of Wolfspeed, Inc. XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered
trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS164
REV 9A 16
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are in mm.
Tolerances unless otherwise specified: ±.13
x° ± 1°
Meaning of LED marking
T1420N = 36-V CMT1420
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5
X1 CCT
1 = 6500 K
2 = 5700 K
3 = 5000 K
5 = 4000 K
6 = 3500 K
7 = 3000 K
8 = 2700 K
A = 2200 K
X2
M = EasyWhite or
Fidelity LED on the
black-body line
Q =  Specialty LED below
the black-body line
U =  Specialty LED below
the black-body line
X3 X4 Flux bin
0A = Not binned into flux
bins
X5 CRI
B = 70 CRI min
H = 80 CRI min
U = 90 CRI min
Z = 95 CRI min
Tc measurement point: either the anode or cathode solder pad
SIZE
TITLE
OF
REV.
SHEET
C
DRAWING NO.
DATE
DATE
DATE
CHECK
FINAL PROTECTIVE FINISH
MATERIAL
APPROVED
DRAWN BY
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
SCALE
A
B
C
D
123456
6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D
Phone (919) 313-5300
Fax (919) 313-5558
4600 Silicon DriveDurham, N.C 27703
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON  WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT